
WP63.1 Mebane via Hillsborough
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
7.3 L 1.8 Borland Rd
9.2 R 0.8 Kimbro Rd
10 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
11.4 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Rd
14.2 R 1.1 Turn right to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
15.3 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
16.3 L 0.1 Revere Rd
16.5 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
18.3 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
19.6 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
20.1 L 3.1 Highland Farm Rd
23.2 R 1.6 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
24.8 L 2.5 Carr Store Rd
27.3 L 2.1 Pentecost Rd
29.4 L 2.3 Lynch Store Rd
31.7 L 1.6 High Rock Rd
33.2 R 2.4 Saddle Club Rd
35.6 R 1 Lebanon Rd
36.7 S 0.4 E Brown St
37.1 L 0.2 N 5th St
37.4 R 0.2 E Clay St
37.6 R >.1 N 5th St
37.7 L 0.4 E Washington St
38.1 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
38.8 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
39.9 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
41 R 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
43.3 R 2.2 Mt Willing Rd
45.5 L 2.3 Oak Grove Church Rd
47.8 L 0.7 Vernon Rd
48.5 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
49.7 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
51.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
51.6 L 3.3 Dairyland Rd
54.9 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
55.9 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
56.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
59.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
60.4 R >.1 Slight right
60.4 S 0.7 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
61.2 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
62.4 L 0.7 N Greensboro St

At TurnGo On
63.1 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride


